CAT4016
© Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc. 1 Doc. No. MD-5028 Rev. C
Characteristics subject to change without notice
16-Channel Constant Current LED Driver
FEATURES
 16 Constant current-sink channels
 Serial interface up to 25MHz clock frequency
 3V to 5.5V logic supply

Doc. No. MD-5028 Rev. C 14 © Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The device used in the above example is a CAT4016HV6–GT2 (TQFN, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 2,000/Reel).
(3) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales office.
(4) Different pin outs, see page 2.
(5) SOIC package availability in 1,000/Reel. All other packages are 2,000/Reel.
Prefix Device # Suffix
CAT 4016 HV6     – G                T2
Optional
Company ID
Product Number
4016
Tape & Reel
T: Tape & Reel
1: 1,000/Reel (5)
2: 2,000/Reel Package
 W: SOIC
 Y: TSSOP
 VS: QSOP
 VSR: QSOP(4)
HV6: TQFN
Lead Finish
 Blank: Matte-Tin
G: NiPdAu
For Product Top Mark Codes, click here:
REVISION HISTORY
Date Rev. Reason
09/26/2007 A Initial Issue
10/17/2007 B Update Absolute Maximum Ratings
04/09/2008 C
Update Ordering Information table, added TQFN in NiPdAu plated finish.
Update Package Outline Drawings
Update Example of Ordering Information
Add Top Mark Codes link
Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
2975 Stender Way
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: 408.542.1000 Document No: MD-5028